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„Sarajev AQUATICS 2024“
Sarajevo, 16.11.2024, (BiH), Olimpijski bazen "Otoka"

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
16.11.2024 - 11:37 Rezultati
BIH Otvoreno/Open 3:43.61 Jovan Lekić 22ABL Sarajevo (BiH) 17.12.2022
BIH - 18 3:49.17 Kenan Dračić STSA Zagreb (CRO) 11.11.2023
BIH - 16 3:52.78 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2015
BIH - 14 4:07.70 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 23.03.2013
BIH - 12 4:30.08 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Zagreb (CRO) 22.12.2011

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Ek./Tim. Kat

1. Arian Kadić 17 Sport Time, SA 4:04.58 3:59.48 696 B
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.63 30.14 250m: 2:28.37 30.56 350m: 3:30.00 30.86

100m: 57.49 29.92 200m: 1:57.81 30.18 300m: 2:59.14 30.77 400m: 3:59.48 29.48

2. Affan Salispahić 18 Bosna, SA 4:31.16 4:15.81 571 A
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:32.46 32.91 250m: 2:38.48 33.07 350m: 3:43.42 32.00

100m: 59.55 31.54 200m: 2:05.41 32.95 300m: 3:11.42 32.94 400m: 4:15.81 32.39

3. Aner Dizdarević 18 GKVS SA, SA 4:21.29 4:25.44 511 A
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:36.52 33.43 250m: 2:45.54 35.22 350m: 3:52.77 33.54

100m: 1:03.09 32.51 200m: 2:10.32 33.80 300m: 3:19.23 33.69 400m: 4:25.44 32.67

4. Sami Burazerović 14 Sharks, SA NT 4:25.79 509 C
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.96 34.69 250m: 2:46.55 34.07 350m: 3:54.03 33.03

100m: 1:03.27 32.85 200m: 2:12.48 34.52 300m: 3:21.00 34.45 400m: 4:25.79 31.76

5. Daniel Adrović 15 Jadran, HN 4:24.78 4:26.65 504 C
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:36.51 34.00 250m: 2:45.20 34.36 350m: 3:53.60 33.63

100m: 1:02.51 32.68 200m: 2:10.84 34.33 300m: 3:19.97 34.77 400m: 4:26.65 33.05

6. Ahmed Slatina 14 Sport Time, SA 4:59.12 4:36.47 452 C
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:39.96 35.07 250m: 2:50.93 35.30 350m: 4:02.51 35.69

100m: 1:04.89 34.48 200m: 2:15.63 35.67 300m: 3:26.82 35.89 400m: 4:36.47 33.96

7. Berin Ikanović 15 Sport Time, SA 4:48.73 4:36.54 452 C
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:39.83 35.54 250m: 2:51.10 35.64 350m: 4:03.02 35.75

100m: 1:04.29 34.13 200m: 2:15.46 35.63 300m: 3:27.27 36.17 400m: 4:36.54 33.52

8. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO NT 4:39.56 437 D
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:42.64 35.17 250m: 2:54.39 36.22 350m: 4:05.32 35.67

100m: 1:07.47 35.18 200m: 2:18.17 35.53 300m: 3:29.65 35.26 400m: 4:39.56 34.24

9. Jure Trubarac 13 Orka, MO NT 4:48.34 398 D
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:43.45 35.97 250m: 2:57.20 37.11 350m: 4:11.20 37.11

100m: 1:07.48 35.17 200m: 2:20.09 36.64 300m: 3:34.09 36.89 400m: 4:48.34 37.14

10. Jan Kovač 13 Zrinjski, MO 6:36.77 5:03.59 341 D
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.33 37.57 250m: 3:04.42 39.31 350m: 4:24.80 40.49

100m: 1:08.76 36.11 200m: 2:25.11 38.78 300m: 3:44.31 39.89 400m: 5:03.59 38.79

11. Muhamed Mrkonjić 15 Flipper, SA 5:25.69 5:09.34 323 C
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:51.07 39.69 250m: 3:11.10 39.99 350m: 4:30.79 39.24

100m: 1:11.38 37.91 200m: 2:31.11 40.04 300m: 3:51.55 40.45 400m: 5:09.34 38.55

12. Denijal Begović 12 Eko Sport, SA NT 5:38.66 246 D
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 2:00.30 43.61 250m: 3:28.95 44.69 350m: 4:57.41 44.06

100m: 1:16.69 41.26 200m: 2:44.26 43.96 300m: 4:13.35 44.40 400m: 5:38.66 41.25

13. Bakir Šetić 13 Eko Sport, SA NT 5:40.39 242 D
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:07.73 45.51 250m: 3:38.45 45.37 350m: 5:07.79 44.31

100m: 1:22.22 43.24 200m: 2:53.08 45.35 300m: 4:23.48 45.03 400m: 5:40.39 32.60

14. Nidal Kahriman 13 Eko Sport, SA NT 5:43.98 234 D
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:59.52 44.43 250m: 3:30.33 45.72 350m: 4:59.96 44.08

100m: 1:15.09 40.33 200m: 2:44.61 45.09 300m: 4:15.88 45.55 400m: 5:43.98 44.02
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